MARKETPROEISA Compliant
4th Quarter 2020
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PALLET
QTYUPC CODE WEIGHT
CASE
QTY TXNJ CAIL GA COO
LED Emergency Light - SEL17
SEL17 LED EM, WHITE PLASTIC HOUSING, NICAD
BATTERY,17FT
1.4080083722143 2706 CN
SEL17BK LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 17 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY, BLACK FINISH
1.4080083808861 2706 CN
LED Emergency Light - SEL25, SEL50, SEL60
SEL25 LED EM,WHITE PLASTIC HOUSING, NICAD
BATTERY,25FT
1.8080083736669 2706 CN
SEL25BKSD LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 25 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY, BLACK FINISH,SELF-
DIAGNOSTIC
1.8080083723041 2706 MX
SEL25SD LED EM,WHITE PLASTIC HOUSING,NICAD
BATTERY,SD,25FT
1.8080083723027 3246 CN
SEL25SDSQ LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 25 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY,WHITE FINISH,SELF-
DIAGNOSTIC, SQUARE SHAPE
1.7080083780709 2706 CN
SEL25R10SD LED OUTDOOR EMERGENCY LIGHT - 25 FEET
OF COVERAGE - WHITE - 10W REMOTE - SD
3.3080083733545 2166 CN
SEL25R16SD LED OUTDOOR EMERGENCY LIGHT - 25 FEET
OF COVERAGE - WHITE - 16W REMOTE - SD
2.2080083787074 2706 CN
SEL50 LED M, WHITE PLASTIC HOUSING,NICAD
BATTERY,50FT
2.2080083733347 3246 CN
SEL50SD LED EM,WHITE POLYCARBONATE,NICAD BAT,50
FT,SD
1.7080083733361 2706 CN
SEL50R14SD LED OUTDOOR EMERGENCY LIGHT - 50 FEET
OF COVERAGE - WHITE - 14W REMOTE - SD
2.2080083770588 2706 CN
SEL60R4 LED OUTDOOR EMERGENCY LIGHT - 60 FEET
OF COVERAGE - WHITE - REMOTE
3.3080083733422 2166 CN
SEL60R4SD LED OUTDOOR EMERGENCY LIGHT - 60 FEET
OF COVERAGE - WHITE - REMOTE - SD
1.7080083733446 2706 CN
SEL60R10SD LED OUTDOOR EMERGENCY LIGHT - 60 FEET
OF COVERAGE - WHITE - 10W REMOTE - SD
2.2080083770595 2706 CN
SEL50BKSD LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 50 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY, BLACK FINISH,SELF-
DIAGNOSTIC
2.2080083733408 3246 CN
SEL50R7SD LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 50 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY, WHITE FINISH,SELF-
DIAGNOSTIC, 7 WATT REMOTE CAPACITY
1.7080083733620 2706 CN
SEL50SDSQ LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 50 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY,WHITE FINISH,SELF-
DIAGNOSTIC, SQUARE SHAPE
1.7080083780730 2706 CN
SEL60R4BKSD LED EMERGENCY LIGHT, 60 FEET COVERAGE,
NICAD BATTERY, BLACK FINISH,SELF-
DIAGNOSTIC,4 WATT REMOTE CAPACITY
1.7080083733460 2706 CN
LED Emergency Light - SELA
SELA29SD SELA EMERGENCY LIGHT, 120V/277V, 29FT,
SELF-DIAGNOSTIC, WHITE
2.33080083807161 966 CN
SELA29BKSD SELA EMERGENCY LIGHT, 120V/277V, 29FT,
SELF-DIAGNOSTIC, BLACK
2.33080083807192 966 CN
Steel Housing - HR
HR12117 EMERGENCY LIGHT 9W, 120/277VAC, 12VDC,
WHITE SURE-LITES
25.75662401474882 541 MX
Emergency Architectural
Die Cast Aluminum Housing - AEL231, AEL246
AEL231SD ARCHITECTURAL EMERGENCY LIGHT, LED,
3100K, SILVER, SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
1.13080083681266 1444 CN
AEL246SD ARCHITECTURAL EMERGENCY LIGHT, LED,
4600K, SILVER, SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
1.13080083679751 1444 CN
Die Cast Aluminum Housing - AEL231BK, AEL246BK
AEL231BKSD ARCHITECTURAL EMERGENCY LIGHT, LED,
3100K, BLACK, SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
1.13080083679706 1444 CN
AEL246BKSD ARCHITECTURAL EMERGENCY LIGHT, LED,
4600K, BLACK, SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
1.13080083679737 1444 CN
Die Cast Aluminum Housing - AEL231BZ, AEL246BZ
AEL231BZSD ARCHITECTURAL EMERGENCY LIGHT, LED
3100K, BRONZE, SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
1.13080083679713 1444 CN
AEL246BZSD ARCHITECTURAL EMERGENCY LIGHT, LED,
4600K, BRONZE, SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
1.13080083679744 1444 CN
Indicates MarketPro Product
Please reference the Cooper Lighting Stock Guide Terms and Conditions page.  Pictures are a representation of product
categories and may not illustrate the exact skus listed.  Product information is subject to change without notice.  Consult factory
representative for additional information and inventory details.  Visit www.cooperlighting.com for more product information.
Indicates EISA Compliant Pulse Start Products
154
11/2020
Country of Origin - as Indicated